Trip Trap DM format
Farum Svgmmehal 21. april 2012

Farum V| et
RECORDER
21. april 2012
Detailed Results 5642
031 1m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Alfred Leth Nielsen -- Farum Familie Svem
100A Forlaens benspring 1 1,0 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Bagleens benspring 1 1,1 45 55 55 155 17,05 32,05
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 40 45 45 13,0 15,60 47,65
401C  Tysker 1 14 40 40 45 12,5 17,50 65,15
301C Isander 1 16 45 40 4,0 12,5 20,00 85,15
102C Forleens salto 1 1,4 40 40 45 12,5 17,50 102,65
2 Victor Stremberg -- Farum Familie Svem
100A Forleens benspring 1 1,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 17,50 17,50
200A Bagleens benspring 1 1,1 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 18,70 36,20
101C  Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,2 40 4,0 40 12,0 14,40 50,60
401C  Tysker 1 14 35 35 40 11,0 15,40 66,00
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 35 4,0 50 12,5 18,75 84,75
102C Forleens salto 1 14 40 35 3,0 10,5 14,70 99,45
3 Benjamin Iversen -- Hillerad Svemmeklub
100A Forlaens benspring 1 1,0 45 40 4,0 12,5 12,50 12,50
200A Bagleens benspring 1 1,1 35 4,0 3,5 11,0 12,10 24,60
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 25 30 25 8,0 9,60 34,20
202C Bagleens salto 1 1,5 20 25 20 6,5 9,75 43,95
401C  Tysker 1 1,4 40 3,0 35 10,5 14,70 58,65
102C Forleens salto 1 14 30 35 35 10,0 14,00 72,65
42 1m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Maja Jartved -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 55 55 6,0 17,0 20,40 20,40
401B  Tysker 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 26,25 46,65
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 26,25 72,90
301C Isander 1 16 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 102,50
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 130,55
5211A Baglaens hovedspring med %z skrue 1 1,8 40 45 35 12,0 21,60 152,15
2 Therese Leitner Larsen -- Frem Odense
201C Bagleens hovedspring 1 1,5 50 45 50 14,5 21,75 21,75
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 50 45 5,0 14,5 17,40 39,15
401C  Tysker 1 14 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 64,35
5211A Baglaens hovedspring med 2 skrue 1 1,8 50 50 6,0 16,0 28,80 93,15
102C Forleens salto 1 1,4 50 50 45 14,5 20,30 113,45
5122D Forleens salto med hel skrue 1 1,9 15 20 15 50 9,560 122,95
3 Oskar Fusager -- Farum Familie Svom
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 18,00
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 4,0 50 45 13,5 20,25 38,25
301C Isander 1 16 45 40 45 13,0 20,80 59,05
401C  Tysker 1 14 40 40 40 12,0 16,80 75,85
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 97,45
402C Tysker salto 1 16 40 4,0 4,0 12,0 19,20 116,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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42 1m

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

4 Samuel Boysen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

101C Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,2 40 4,0 45 12,5 15,00 15,00
401C  Tysker 1 14 45 45 50 14,0 19,60 34,60
201C Bagleens hovedspring 1 1,5 3,0 40 40 11,0 16,50 51,10
301C Isander 1 16 3,0 3,0 4,0 10,0 16,00 67,10
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 45 50 5,0 145 23,20 90,30
402C Tysker salto 1 16 55 50 5,0 155 24,80 115,10
5 Mads Videbak -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 (withdrew)
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
401C  Tysker 1 14 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301C Isander 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
402C Tysker salto 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
42 3m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Maja Jartved -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
401B  Tysker 3 14 50 60 55 16,5 23,10 46,20
201C Baglaens hovedspring 3 1,7 45 40 45 13,0 22,10 68,30
301C Isander 3 1,8 45 40 4,0 12,5 22,50 90,80
103B  Forleens 1% salto 3 16 50 50 55 155 24,80 115,60
5211A Bagleens hovedspring med 'z skrue 3 20 45 4,0 4,0 12,5 25,00 140,60
43 1m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Mie Damgaard -- Farum Familie Svem
101B  Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,3 55 45 55 15,5 20,15 20,15
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 50 55 50 15,5 23,25 43,40
301B Isander 1 17 55 50 45 15,0 25,50 68,90
401B  Tysker 1 1,5 50 50 45 14,5 21,75 90,65
5211A Baglaens hovedspring med 2 skrue 1 1.8 45 45 50 14,0 2520 115,85
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 45 50 50 14,5 23,20 139,05
302C Molberg 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 160,65
2 Jonas Skou Bornebusch -- Frem Odense
301C Isander 1 16 25 40 35 10,0 16,00 16,00
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 50 50 45 14,5 21,75 37,75
401C  Tysker 1 14 55 45 50 15,0 21,00 58,75
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 45 45 50 14,0 16,80 75,55
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 50 50 55 155 24,80 100,35
402C Tysker salto 1 16 4,0 45 45 13,0 20,80 121,15
202C Bagleens salto 1 15 45 40 4,0 12,5 18,75 139,90
53 1m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Oskar K. Glenstrup -- Frem Odense
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 15 45 45 45 13,5 20,25 20,25
301C Isander 1 16 6,0 60 55 17,5 28,00 48,25
401B  Tysker 1 1,5 55 6,0 50 16,5 24,75 73,00
103B Forlzens 1% salto 1 1,7 50 55 45 150 25,50 98,50
5221D Bagleens salto med halv skrue 1 1,7 55 50 50 155 26,35 124,85
104C Forleens dobbelt salto 1 22 45 45 50 14,0 30,80 155,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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53 1m

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
403C Tysker 1% salto 1 22 45 40 4,0 12,5 27,50 183,15
203C Baglaens 1% salto 1 20 50 45 50 14,5 29,00 212,15
2 Simone Marschall -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
401B  Tysker 1 1,5 50 45 50 14,5 21,75 48,95
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,56 4,0 40 45 12,5 18,75 67,70
301C Isander 1 16 40 45 40 12,5 20,00 87,70

5111B  Forleens hovedspring m 2 skrue 1 1,7 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 114,90
104C Forleens dobbelt salto 1 22 50 50 45 14,5 31,90 146,80
403C Tysker 1% salto 1 22 35 40 40 11,5 2530 172,10
203C Bagleens 1% salto 1 20 50 45 55 15,0 30,00 202,10
3 Cathrine Mikkelsen -- Farum Familie Svem
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 55 45 55 15,5 24,80 24,80
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,0 28,50 53,30
301C Isander 1 16 55 50 50 15,5 24,80 78,10
402C Tysker salto 1 16 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 103,70

5211A Bagleens hovedspring med 2 skrue 1 1,8 35 45 40 12,0 21,60 125,30
403C Tysker 1% salto 1 22 25 40 35 10,0 22,00 147,30
302C Molberg 1 16 50 55 50 15,5 2480 172,10
202C Bagleens salto 1 1,5 55 50 55 16,0 24,00 196,10
4 Jonas Madsen -- Frem Odense
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 50 50 6,0 16,0 19,20 19,20
401C  Tysker 1 14 50 45 50 14,5 20,30 39,50
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 50 40 55 14,5 21,75 61,25
301C Isander 1 16 50 40 55 14,5 23,20 84,45

5211A Baglaens hovedspring med 2 skrue 1 1,8 40 35 40 11,5 20,70 105,15
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 50 45 55 15,0 24,00 129,15
402C Tysker salto 1 16 45 55 45 14,5 23,20 152,35
302C Molberg 1 16 55 45 50 15,0 24,00 176,35
5 Amalie Eisel -- Farum Familie Svem
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 40 4,0 40 12,0 14,40 14,40
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 50 40 5,0 14,0 21,00 35,40
301C Isander 1 16 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 61,80
401C  Tysker 1 14 50 45 45 14,0 19,60 81,40

5211A Baglaens hovedspring med %z skrue 1 1,8 40 40 35 11,5 20,70 102,10
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 40 45 45 13,0 20,80 122,90
402C Tysker salto 1 16 35 35 35 10,5 16,80 139,70
202C Bagleens salto 1 1,5 35 40 3,0 10,5 15,75 155,45
53 3m

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Oskar K. Glenstrup -- Frem Odense
201C Baglaens hovedspring 3 1,7 50 40 50 14,0 23,80 23,80
301C Isander 3 1,8 6,0 55 45 16,0 28,80 52,60
403C Tysker 1% salto 3 1,9 50 50 55 15,5 29,45 82,05
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 29,60 111,65

5231D Bagleens 17 salto med 2 skrue 3 20 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 144,65
105C Forleens 2% salto 3 22 50 55 55 16,0 3520 179,85
5132D Forleens 1% Salto med hel skrue 3 21 45 45 50 14,0 29,40 209,25
203C Bagleens 1'% salto 3 1,9 45 50 50 14,5 27,55 236,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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53 3m

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
2 Simone Marschall -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
103B  Forleens 1% salto 3 16 45 45 50 14,0 22,40 22,40
401B  Tysker 3 1,4 45 50 45 14,0 19,60 42,00
201C Bagleens hovedspring 3 1,7 35 3,0 35 10,0 17,00 59,00
301C Isander 3 1,8 40 3,0 35 10,5 18,90 77,90
5111B  Forleens hovedspring m 2 skrue 3 1,9 45 50 45 14,0 26,60 104,50
403B Tysker 1% salto 3 21 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 136,00
203B Bagleens 1% salto 3 22 35 30 45 11,0 24,20 160,20
303C 1% Molberg 3 20 50 45 55 15,0 30,00 190,20
54 1m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Caroline Pedersen -- Frem Odense
201B Bagleens hovedspring 1 16 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 28,00 28,00
301C Isander 1 16 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 53,60
5211A Baglaens hovedspring med %z skrue 1 1,8 6,0 65 55 18,0 32,40 86,00
401B  Tysker 1 15 75 65 65 20,5 30,75 116,75
101B  Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 24,70 141,45
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 172,05
403C Tysker 17 salto 1 22 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 211,65
203C Bagleens 1% salto 1 20 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 244,65
5231D Bagleens 1'% salto med 2 skrue 1 21 50 45 35 13,0 27,30 271,95
2 Cecilie Vorm -- Farum Familie Svem
103B  Forlaens 1% salto 1 1,7 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 32,30 32,30
201B Bagleens hovedspring 1 16 55 55 6,5 17,5 28,00 60,30
301B Isander 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 90,90
401A  Tysker 1 1,8 40 45 55 14,0 2520 116,10
5111A Forleens hovedspring m % skrue 1 1.8 55 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 146,70
403C Tysker 1% salto 1 22 35 40 45 12,0 26,40 173,10
302C Molberg 1 16 45 50 50 14,5 23,20 196,30
202C Bagleens salto 1 1,5 50 50 6,0 16,0 24,00 220,30
5122D Forleens salto med hel skrue 1 1,9 25 30 25 8,0 1520 235,50
3 Mads Andersen -- Frem Odense
103B Forleens 17 salto 1 1,7 40 40 45 12,5 21,25 21,25
201C Bagleens hovedspring 1 1,5 35 35 45 1,5 17,25 38,50
301C Isander 1 16 40 35 35 11,0 17,60 56,10
401C  Tysker 1 14 55 6,0 55 17,0 23,80 79,90
5122D Forleens salto med hel skrue 1 1,9 50 4,0 40 13,0 24,70 104,60
104C Forlaens dobbelt salto 1 22 50 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 137,60
202C Bagleens salto 1 1,5 4,0 40 45 12,5 18,75 156,35
302C Molberg 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 177,95
403C Tysker 1% salto 1 22 50 45 55 15,0 33,00 210,95
4 Anders Piilgaard Nielsen -- Frem Odense
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 17,0 28,90 28,90
401C  Tysker 1 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 52,00
201C Baglaens hovedspring 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 40 12,0 18,00 70,00
301C Isander 1 16 3,0 3,0 35 95 1520 85,20
5122D Forlaens salto med hel skrue 1 1,9 35 35 3,0 10,0 19,00 104,20
104C Forleens dobbelt salto 1 22 50 50 55 155 34,10 138,30
402C Tysker salto 1 16 50 40 45 13,5 21,60 159,90
202C Bagleens salto 1 1,5 40 45 50 13,5 20,25 180,15
302C Molberg 1 16 55 50 50 15,5 24,80 204,95

6+ 1m

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

1 Simon Mglgaard -- Frem Odense
203C Bagleens 1'% salto 1 20 45 50 45 14,0 28,00 28,00
303B 1% Molberg 1 24 10 15 25 50 12,00 40,00
403B Tysker 1% salto 1 24 6,0 55 45 16,0 38,40 78,40
105B Forlaens 2% salto 1 26 50 45 50 14,5 37,70 116,10
5132D Forleens 1% Salto med hel skrue 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 154,60
5134D Forlens 1% Salto med dobbelt skrue 1 26 55 55 6,0 17,0 44,20 198,80
6+ 3m
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Simon Mglgaard -- Frem Odense
5134D Forleens 1% Salto med dobbelt skrue 3 25 50 55 50 15,5 38,75 38,75
205C Baglaens 27 salto 3 28 50 50 50 15,0 42,00 80,75
305C 2% Molberg 3 28 30 35 35 10,0 28,00 108,75
405C Tysker 2% salto 3 27 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 47,25 156,00
107C Forleens 3% salto 3 28 10 15 05 3,0 8,40 164,40
5152B Forleens 2% salto med hel skrue 3 30 50 55 50 15,5 46,50 210,90
Tarn
Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen
1 Oskar K. Glenstrup -- Frem Odense
201C Baglaens hovedspring 5 1,5 55 6,0 45 16,0 24,00 24,00
301C Isander 5 16 40 50 50 14,0 22,40 46,40
401C  Tysker 5 14 55 6,0 55 17,0 23,80 70,20
103B Forleens 1% salto 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,0 32,30 102,50
5231D Bagleens 1'% salto med %z skrue 5 21 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 42,00 144,50
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 45 50 4,0 13,5 20,25 164,75
2 Cecilie Vorm -- Farum Familie Svem
101B  Forlaens Hovedspring 5 1,3 50 55 50 15,5 20,15 20,15
401B  Tysker 5 15 45 45 50 14,0 21,00 41,15
5211A Baglaens hovedspring med 2 skrue 5 1.8 35 40 35 11,0 19,80 60,95
103B Forlaens 1% salto 5 1,7 45 40 50 13,5 22,95 83,90
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 50 45 55 15,0 22,50 106,40
402C Tysker salto 5 16 25 25 20 70 11,20 117,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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